
Responses to Request for Proposals 

1.  Alta Colin Harris colinharris@altaplanning.com  
miabirk@altaplanning.com; 
joegilpin@altaplanning.com  

2.  Ayres Associates  Tracy Hunt huntt@ayresassociates.com 

3.  Community Design Group Antonio M. Rosell arosell@c-d-g.org 

4.  RDG Planning & Design Martin Shukert mshukert@rdgusa.com  

5.  Stantec Peggy Harter  peggy.harter@stantec.com  

6.  Stockwell Engineers, Inc. David Locke dlocke@stockwellengineers.com 

7.  T.Y. Lin Tim Gustafson timothy.gustafson@tylin.com  

8.  Toole Daina Valaitis dvalaitis@tooledesign.com  
jtoole@tooledesign.com; 
galquist@tooledesign.com; 
slopezmurphy@tooledesign.com  
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